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LECTURES

Wednesday 10 March h. 15.00
VAI.ERIYO PAOLO MOSCO
Universita IUAV di Venezia

Naked Architecture

Wednesday 17 March h. 15.00

PAOLA GREGORY

Politecnico di Torino

Theories of contemporary architecture. Paths of Postmodernism

Wednesday 7 April h. 15.00
AI.BER{O ERLENGA
Universita IUAV di Venezia
Citta e Memoria

Monday 12 April h. 9.00

A. IRENE DEL MONACO

Sapienza Universita di Roma

Three years experience in teaching 'Theory of Contemporary Research in Architecture' (2016-2019): outcomes and prospects

Wednesday 14 April h. 15.00
ANNA GIOVANELLI
Sapienza Universita di Roma
Reuse

Monday 19 April h. 9.00

AI.ESYSA DRA CAPUANO

Sapienza Universita di Roma

Five themes of the modern-contemporary. Memory, nature, energy, communication, catastrophe

Wednesday 21 April h. 15.00
ANDREA DE SANCTIS
Sapienza Universita di Roma
Jodo Mendes Ribeiro

Wednesday 28 April h. 15.00

CHIA ROMA

Université Internationel de Rabat

Deviations from Modern Orden in Le Corbusier

Monday 3 May h. 9.00

LUIGI FRANCIOSINI

Universita degli Studi di RomaTre

Topographical reconnections in the central archaeological area of Rome

Monday 10 May h. 9.Q0
FEDERICO BILO
Universita degli Studi G. d’Annunzio Chieti Pescara
Oltre il Giardino

Wednesday 12 May h. 15.00
MANUELA RAITANO
Sapienza Universita di Roma
Once even old city was new

Monday 17 May h. 9.00

o 10 CARPENZANO
Sapienza Universita di Roma
Shape

Wednesday 19 May h. 15.00

AI.ESSIKNDRA CRICONIA

Sapienza Universita di Roma

Lina Bo Bardi's architecture between Mediterraneanism and tropicalism

Monday 24 May h. 9.00

MARIA CLARA GHIA

Sapienza Universita di Roma

Our city is the whole earth. Leonardo Ricci, from archetype to macro-structural theme

Wednesday 26 May h. 15.00
STEFANO CATUCCI
Sapienza Universita di Roma
About Theories

Via A. Gramsci, 53
Room V14 on Monday | link Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/nwb-bksg-yrc
Room V18 on Wednesday | link Google Meet: hitps://meet.google.com/jxo-bmih-xks



